LAREDO
SERIES
LCC SERIES
Cat.# Approvals
Job Type
Outdoor  Lighting
SPECIFICATIONS
Intended Use

*(PSMH,CFL and HPS only) LED unit IDA compliant – no uplight
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LCC-70P8-1-LP
 LCC	                  -		                                     -	                                           -
Series	                                                   Wattage/Source/Voltage	             Finish	                                          Options
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING								               WWW.HUBBELLOUTDOOR.COM  Rev 3/11
SERIES
LCC		 Laredo Compact Cutoff
WATTAGE/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
ELECTRONIC FLUORESCENT
26F 8	 26w, 120-277V
32F 8	 32w, 120-277V
42F 8	 42w, 120-277V
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
50P 9	 50w, 120/277V
70P 8	 70w, 120-277V
HPS
50S 1	 50w, 120V NPF
70S 1	 70w, 120V NPF
50S 8	 50w, 120-277V
70S 8	 70w, 120-277V
LED
12LU-5K	 12w, 120-277V
FINISH
1	 Bronze
2	 Black
3	 Gray
4	 White
5	 Platinum
OPTIONS*
PC1	 Button photocontrol 120V
PC21	 Button photocontrol 208V
PC31	 Button photocontrol 240V
PC41	 Button photocontrol 277V
Egress Lamp Socket
EM		 Mini can base socket only for
		  remote, power by others
		  (Max 50w Halogen
		  recommended)
LP		  Lamp shipped in carton with
		  fixture (Standard on LED units)
		  Fluorescent lamps are 3500K
ACCESSORIES
LCC-SPC 	 Polycarbonate shield
PBT-1 	 120V button photocontrol
PBT-2341 	 208/240/277V button photocontrol
PTA-1 	 External 120V Photocontrol (use for 70w)
PTA-8 	 External photocontrol 120-277V (use for 70w and above)
	 A 	 B 	 C
	 9.0	 9.5	 7.2
	 (229mm)	 (241mm)	 (183mm)
A B
C
1 For use on CFL and LED units only
Note: 347V is available in 50P, 70P and 70S
Example:  Change 50P8 to 50P6
*Not recommended at 70w
LCC LED System:
•	 5000K color temperature
•	 Five year limited warranty
•	 Typical spacing of three times mounting height
•	 LED is IDA approved – no uplight